MONTANA AEROSPACE AG CHF1.00

MONTANA AEROSPACE AG CHF1.00

ISIN: CH1110425654

Overview

2024/10/18 17:30:09
Price

16.42 CHF
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

WKN:

-1.68% (-0.28)

CH1110425654
AERO

CHF
Technology
Stock

1,085 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

16.40 CHF (78)
16.42 CHF (820)
16.72 CHF
16.96 CHF
16.16 CHF
16.70 CHF
16.383885 CHF
98,641
1,616,122.84
411

64
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/10/14
2024/09/27
2024/09/27
2024/09/27
2024/09/23

Headline Download
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
B Equity Weekly &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH1110425654&ID_NOTATION=334772884
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH1110425654&ID_NOTATION=334772884
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=079f3be555f695c55be788820e4336a1e08c66efa035c70f5274bd8d2db7afaa&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ce62b6b2a55135abe&time=1729446882&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5a6dad33fefef4d317d333aaf322af60c51a2ec7c563d39a6f2f21089d9cba3a&idfile=61110&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61110%2F2024-09-27%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0a44e49e0ad02ff01&time=1729446882&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=696477b0fcb16856f43cbf1c973c40b0ada9d9beb2a4da492561b0080c5bd3d7&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8f058a46013e8e68a&time=1729446882&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e885813ca6222d812c9e5cb6cff5f75e981493073959cea176f57f27f470d884&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6fdcdac18f663db98&time=1729446882&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=10f12b284c30e375bdcf941e9df0a12c5f9829ba51f7f7e93f5cfb031ba6d71c&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8716e26a2069fbb91&time=1729446882&tool=RSC

MONTANA AEROSPACE AG CHF1.00

Details

2024/10/18 17:30:09

Price
16.42 CHF

Difference

o

-1.68% (-0.28)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH1110425654
AERO

CHF
Technology
Stock

1,085 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 16.40 CHF (78)
Ask (Ask size) 16.42 CHF (820)
Open 16.72 CHF
High 16.96 CHF
Low 16.16 CHF
Close (prev. day) 16.70 CHF
VWAP 16.383885 CHF
Volume (pcs) 98,641
Trading volume 1,616,122.84
Number of trades 411
Last size 64
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -3.64% +59.42% -55.62%
Perf (abs.) -0.62 +6.12 -20.58
Beta 0.65 0.77 1.25
Volatility 29.26  32.83 46.68
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

17.55 CHF (42,138
19.18 CHF (24,302
19.13 CHF (20,911
17.41 CHF (42,875
21.45 CHF (2024/09/26
15.04 CHF (2024/02/06
21.45 CHF (2024/09/26
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
9.68 CHF (2023/10/23)

All listings for MONTANA AEROSPACE AG CHF1.00

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/10/ 17:30 16.42 CHF 1.62 411

18
London Stock 2024/10/ 15:10 16.58 CHF 0.97 4
Exchange 18
FINRA other OTC 2024/06/ 02:10 21.9106 USD 0.00 4
Issues 08
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=334772884
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=357834620
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=357834620
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=464969558
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=464969558

MONTANA AEROSPACE AG CHF1.00

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
MONTANA AEROSPACE AG

Alte Aarauerstrasse 11 - 5734 Reinach
Telefon: +41-62-765-25-00

Fax: +41-62-765-25-10

E-mail: office@montana-aerospace.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Kai Arndt

Michael
Pistauer
Vicky
Welvaert

Chairman of Managing
Board

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Markus
Vischer

Christian
Hosp

Helmut
Wieser
Silvia
Buchinger
Michael
Tojner

Thomas
Williams

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:office@montana-aerospace.com
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